
Open Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays
10.30am to 1.00pmA learning environment for students.



The Annie Gill Training Café is a learning environment for University College Isle of Man 
 students who are working towards qualifications in Food Safety, Customer Care and  

Barista Coffee Service. It also provides them with the opportunity to gain  
experience in food preparation, cooking and food & drink service.

 
Opening times for the public: 10.30am to 1.00pm (lunch time starts at 12pm), on the dates listed

Pop in for a coffee and a cake, 
or for lunchtime and theme days 

bookings are required. 

You can book in person at the 
Annie Gill Coffee Bar or call 648245 

between 10.30am and 2.00pm, Monday 
to Thursday.

All dates correct at the time of printing.

COFFEE BAR AND LUNCHTIME DATES 2024/2025

Coffee, Cake & Lunch Services Special Themes:

Hop-Tu-Naa

     Tuesday 22nd October 2024

     Wednesday 23rd October 2024

     Thursday 24th October 2024

Christmas

     Tuesday 10th December 2024

     Wednesday 11th December 2024

     Thursday 12th December 2024

Valentines

     Tuesday 4th February 2025

     Wednesday 5th February 2025

     Thursday 6th February 2025

Afternoon Tea

     Wednesday 7th May 2025

Scandinavian

     Tuesday 13th May 2025

     Wednesday 14th May 2025

     Thursday 15th May 2025

Thursday 10th October 2024

Tuesday 15th October 2024

Thursday 17th October 2024

Tuesday 12th November 2024

Thursday 14th November 2024

Tuesday 19th November 2024

Thursday 21st November 2024

Tuesday 26th November 2024

Thursday 28th November 2024

Thursday 14th January 2025

Thursday 16th January 2025

Tuesday 21st January 2025

Thursday 23rd January 2025

Thursday 28th January 2025

Thursday 30th January 2025

Tuesday 3rd March 2025

Thursday 6th March 2025

Tuesday 11th March 2025

Thursday 13th March 2025

Tuesday 18th March 2025

Thursday 20th March 2025

Tuesday 25th March 2025

Thursday 27th March 2025

Tuesday 29th April 2025

Thursday 1st May 2025

Thursday 8th May 2025       


